
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.85

1st
Quarter

0:41.66
(0:29.81)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.21
(0:30.55)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.55
(0:29.34)

4th
Quarter

2:10.98
(0:29.43)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
MAJOR SLIP UP 

53.93 0:29.34

03.76 06.98 
14.15 1:00.27 0:59.88 0:58.76 0:11.93 [3] 

0:41.66 [1] 1:12.21 [1] 1:41.55 [1] 2:10.98 
1:59.03 

1:58.41 +19m 2:10.98
Lead Q3

(0:29.73) (0:30.54) (0:29.34) (0:29.42) 

Adam Richardson 209m 814m 810m 810m 174m 410m 405m 405m 405m 1624m 

2 9
BEACH MAGIC 

53.21 0:29.49

04.03 07.47 
14.51 0:59.75 0:59.15 0:59.04 0:12.66 [8] 

0:42.76 [7] 1:12.41 [2] 1:41.90 [2] 2:11.46 
1:58.79 

1:58.85 +30m 6.4m 
Q2 Q3

(0:30.09) (0:29.66) (0:29.49) (0:29.55) 

Alanah Richardson 204m 819m 818m 813m 178m 409m 410m 408m 405m 1632m 

3 8
VODKA EN ICE 

53.96 0:28.97

03.84 07.07 
14.13 1:00.76 0:59.28 0:58.71 0:12.25 [5] 

0:42.70 [6] 1:13.01 [6] 1:41.98 [3] 2:11.72 
1:59.47 

1:59.09 +35m 10.0m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.45) (0:30.31) (0:28.97) (0:29.74) 

Nathan Rothwell 204m 816m 821m 821m 177m 408m 408m 413m 408m 1638m 

4 6
BEAU STEELE 

52.96 0:28.87

03.77 07.15 
14.91 1:01.18 0:58.81 0:59.11 0:12.44 [7] 

0:43.68 [9] 1:13.62 [9] 1:42.49 [6] 2:12.74 
2:00.28 

2:00.01 +43m 23.7m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.24) (0:29.94) (0:28.87) (0:30.24) 

Brendan Barnes 213m 824m 823m 823m 176m 415m 409m 414m 409m 1647m 

5 5
MAJOR MISCHIEF 

52.70 0:29.48

03.76 07.13 
14.81 1:00.92 0:59.43 0:59.54 0:12.40 [6] 

0:43.38 [8] 1:13.33 [8] 1:42.81 [8] 2:12.88 
2:00.46 

2:00.13 +33m 25.5m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.97) (0:29.95) (0:29.48) (0:30.06) 

Dean Weller 209m 818m 818m 820m 175m 411m 408m 410m 410m 1639m 

6 2
SAMMYS SECRET 

53.93 0:29.72

03.79 07.02 
14.10 1:00.81 1:00.03 1:00.28 0:11.89 [2] 

0:42.39 [4] 1:12.70 [4] 1:42.42 [5] 2:12.99 
2:01.09 

2:00.23 +23m 27.0m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.50) (0:30.31) (0:29.72) (0:30.56) 

Layne Dwyer 204m 816m 816m 814m 173m 408m 408m 408m 406m 1630m 

7 3
ROCKNROLL DA GAMA 

50.65 0:29.68

04.07 07.61 
15.10 1:00.21 1:00.52 0:59.96 0:12.95 [9] 

0:42.63 [5] 1:13.16 [7] 1:43.15 [9] 2:13.12 
2:00.17 

2:00.35 +30m 28.8m 
Q3 Q1

(0:29.68) (0:30.53) (0:29.99) (0:29.97) 

David Stewart 205m 815m 816m 821m 174m 408m 407m 409m 411m 1635m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 1: LADBROKES POPULAR SRM PACE - 1780m

02 February 2026 - 5:16PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.85

1st
Quarter

0:41.66
(0:29.81)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.21
(0:30.55)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.55
(0:29.34)

4th
Quarter

2:10.98
(0:29.43)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
GRACENAVA 

53.68 0:29.88

03.90 07.19 
14.08 1:00.64 1:00.43 1:00.79 0:12.21 [4] 

0:42.30 [3] 1:12.85 [5] 1:42.74 [7] 2:13.65 
2:01.43 

2:00.82 +16m 35.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.09) (0:30.55) (0:29.88) (0:30.91) 

Lola Weidemann 202m 808m 809m 812m 176m 404m 404m 405m 407m 1620m 

9 1
WESTERN ACTION 

53.75 0:29.84

03.84 07.11 
13.99 1:00.70 1:00.40 1:02.53 0:11.85 [1] 

0:41.99 [2] 1:12.55 [3] 1:42.39 [4] 2:15.09 
2:03.23 

2:02.13 +7m 55.1m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.14) (0:30.56) (0:29.84) (0:32.69) 

Ricky Gordon 201m 807m 808m 808m 172m 404m 403m 405m 403m 1615m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 1: LADBROKES POPULAR SRM PACE - 1780m

02 February 2026 - 5:16PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.66

1st
Quarter

0:41.46
(0:29.80)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.55
(0:31.09)

3rd
Quarter

1:43.04
(0:30.49)

4th
Quarter

2:13.65
(0:30.61)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
TAKE COURAGE 

51.88 0:29.32

03.97 07.50 
15.18 1:01.16 1:00.23 0:59.55 0:12.93 [9] 

0:43.19 [8] 1:14.10 [8] 1:43.41 [4] 2:13.65 
2:00.71 

2:00.83 +38m 2:13.65
Q3 Q3

(0:30.25) (0:30.91) (0:29.32) (0:30.23) 

Jonah Hutchinson 210m 819m 822m 824m 175m 410m 409m 413m 411m 1643m 

2 5
COPY WRITER 

52.88 0:29.00

03.77 07.22 
14.85 1:01.55 0:59.60 0:59.52 0:12.57 [7] 

0:43.53 [9] 1:14.13 [9] 1:43.13 [2] 2:13.66 
2:01.07 

2:00.84 +39m 0.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.95) (0:30.60) (0:29.00) (0:30.52) 

Alanah Richardson 211m 823m 824m 822m 175m 413m 410m 414m 408m 1644m 

3 9

DOWNTOWN
MANHATTAN 

52.88 0:29.97

03.99 07.32 
14.52 1:01.08 1:00.91 1:00.71 0:12.73 [8] 

0:42.87 [7] 1:13.81 [7] 1:43.78 [7] 2:14.52 
2:01.79 

2:01.61 +37m 11.6m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.14) (0:30.94) (0:29.97) (0:30.74) 

David Stewart 206m 817m 820m 821m 179m 408m 409m 411m 410m 1638m 

4 7
SIGNOR JUJON 

52.20 0:29.65

03.87 07.25 
14.21 1:00.93 1:01.41 1:01.23 0:12.52 [6] 

0:42.17 [5] 1:13.45 [5] 1:43.56 [6] 2:14.68 
2:02.16 

2:01.76 +28m 13.7m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.65) (0:31.28) (0:30.13) (0:31.10) 

Brendan Barnes 200m 813m 813m 817m 177m 411m 403m 410m 407m 1631m 

5 4
DOC HARVEY 

52.92 0:29.64

03.72 07.09 
14.44 1:00.64 1:01.37 1:01.93 0:12.19 [4] 

0:41.83 [2] 1:12.83 [2] 1:43.20 [3] 2:14.76 
2:02.56 

2:01.83 +29m 14.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.64) (0:31.00) (0:30.37) (0:31.56) 

Adam Richardson 209m 822m 816m 813m 174m 414m 408m 408m 405m 1635m 

6 3
TAPTHEKEG 

54.86 0:29.81

03.67 06.86 
13.76 1:00.90 1:01.56 1:02.72 0:11.66 [1] 

0:41.46 [1] 1:12.55 [1] 1:43.04 [1] 2:15.28 
2:03.62 

2:02.31 +19m 21.9m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.81) (0:31.09) (0:30.48) (0:32.24) 

Layne Dwyer 208m 814m 812m 812m 173m 409m 405m 407m 405m 1626m 

7 8
LESVOS LAD 

52.99 0:30.22

03.79 07.09 
14.06 1:01.18 1:01.50 1:01.82 0:12.28 [5] 

0:42.50 [6] 1:13.47 [6] 1:44.01 [8] 2:15.30 
2:03.00 

2:02.32 +29m 22.1m 
Lead Q1

(0:30.22) (0:30.96) (0:30.54) (0:31.28) 

Mathew Neilson 206m 817m 816m 814m 177m 409m 409m 407m 407m 1632m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 2: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1780m

02 February 2026 - 5:46PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.66

1st
Quarter

0:41.46
(0:29.80)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.55
(0:31.09)

3rd
Quarter

1:43.04
(0:30.49)

4th
Quarter

2:13.65
(0:30.61)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
TODAYS HERO 

53.28 0:30.09

03.74 07.00 
13.93 1:01.16 1:01.56 1:02.67 0:11.84 [2] 

0:41.93 [3] 1:12.99 [3] 1:43.48 [5] 2:15.67 
2:03.83 

2:02.65 +8m 27.1m 
Lead Q1

(0:30.09) (0:31.07) (0:30.49) (0:32.18) 

Clint Sneddon 203m 808m 808m 809m 171m 405m 403m 405m 404m 1617m 

9 2
CARIBBEAN ROCKET 

53.21 0:30.25

03.75 07.01 
14.01 1:01.27 1:02.04 1:04.77 0:11.89 [3] 

0:42.14 [4] 1:13.16 [4] 1:44.18 [9] 2:17.94 
2:06.04 

2:04.71 +23m 57.5m 
Lead Q1

(0:30.25) (0:31.02) (0:31.02) (0:33.75) 

Paige Bevan 206m 817m 817m 813m 173m 409m 409m 409m 404m 1630m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 2: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1780m

02 February 2026 - 5:46PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.80

1st
Quarter

0:40.79
(0:28.99)

2nd
Quarter

1:10.81
(0:30.02)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.11
(0:30.30)

4th
Quarter

2:10.60
(0:29.49)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 5
ROCK HAMMER 

53.39 0:28.82

03.88 07.21 
14.51 0:58.68 1:00.04 0:59.63 0:12.28 [6] 

0:41.11 [4] 1:10.97 [2] 1:41.15 [2] 2:10.60 
1:58.31 

1:58.07 +38m 2:10.60
Lead Q1

(0:28.82) (0:29.86) (0:30.18) (0:29.45) 

Layne Dwyer 211m 827m 821m 815m 176m 415m 412m 409m 406m 1642m 

2 3
MARTY THE MARTIAN 

54.86 0:28.86

04.11 07.41 
14.18 0:59.80 1:00.96 0:59.10 0:12.14 [4] 

0:41.23 [6] 1:11.95 [6] 1:42.19 [7] 2:11.06 
1:58.90 

1:58.49 +33m 6.2m 
Lead Q4

(0:29.08) (0:30.72) (0:30.24) (0:28.86) 

Mitch Cox 206m 818m 816m 822m 174m 409m 408m 408m 413m 1639m 

3 1
ROCKTIME 

54.00 0:28.93

03.93 07.22 
13.87 0:58.94 1:00.31 1:00.64 0:11.87 [2] 

0:40.80 [2] 1:10.81 [1] 1:41.11 [1] 2:11.46 
1:59.57 

1:58.85 +4m 11.6m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.93) (0:30.01) (0:30.30) (0:30.34) 

Lola Weidemann 202m 807m 807m 806m 171m 404m 403m 404m 402m 1613m 

4 2
ONE LAST ROLL 

54.43 0:29.06

03.89 07.14 
13.78 0:59.89 1:00.96 0:59.82 0:11.80 [1] 

0:40.86 [3] 1:11.69 [5] 1:41.82 [6] 2:11.51 
1:59.71 

1:58.89 +23m 12.2m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.06) (0:30.83) (0:30.13) (0:29.69) 

Paige Bevan 203m 815m 815m 817m 172m 405m 409m 406m 411m 1631m 

5 6
BLUE SUEDE ROCKA 

54.00 0:28.83

04.17 07.72 
14.65 0:59.52 1:00.22 0:59.45 0:12.73 [7] 

0:41.56 [7] 1:12.25 [7] 1:41.78 [5] 2:11.71 
1:58.97 

1:59.08 +36m 15.0m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.83) (0:30.69) (0:29.53) (0:29.92) 

Jack Chapple 207m 818m 818m 823m 176m 409m 409m 409m 414m 1640m 

6 7
DOCTA FEELGOOD 

54.68 0:28.97

04.00 07.26 
13.95 0:58.91 1:00.25 1:00.88 0:12.23 [5] 

0:41.19 [5] 1:11.14 [3] 1:41.45 [3] 2:12.03 
1:59.79 

1:59.37 +11m 19.2m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.97) (0:29.94) (0:30.31) (0:30.56) 

Gail Geeson 203m 807m 807m 807m 177m 404m 404m 404m 403m 1614m 

7 4
ZAC DANIELS 

55.33 0:28.79

03.95 07.21 
14.12 0:59.28 1:00.78 1:00.85 0:11.99 [3] 

0:40.79 [1] 1:11.28 [4] 1:41.56 [4] 2:12.15 
2:00.14 

1:59.47 +35m 20.8m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.79) (0:30.50) (0:30.28) (0:30.56) 

Nathan Rothwell 209m 825m 818m 815m 175m 416m 410m 409m 406m 1640m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 3: BURWOOD STUD PACE - 1780m

02 February 2026 - 6:21PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:12.00

1st
Quarter

0:42.55
(0:30.55)

2nd
Quarter

1:13.75
(0:31.20)

3rd
Quarter

1:43.42
(0:29.67)

4th
Quarter

2:14.40
(0:30.98)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 8
TARIFA GIRL 

52.63 0:29.21

03.99 07.37 
14.51 1:01.63 1:00.34 1:00.18 0:12.59 [5] 

0:43.10 [4] 1:14.22 [4] 1:43.42 [1] 2:14.40 
2:01.81 

2:01.51 +28m 2:14.40
Q3 Q3

(0:30.50) (0:31.13) (0:29.21) (0:30.97) 

Adam Richardson 206m 816m 816m 815m 177m 408m 408m 408m 407m 1631m 

2 1
MOLLIDOR 

52.74 0:29.68

03.92 07.25 
14.15 1:01.75 1:00.88 1:00.70 0:12.00 [1] 

0:42.55 [1] 1:13.75 [1] 1:43.43 [2] 2:14.46 
2:02.45 

2:01.56 +8m 0.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.55) (0:31.20) (0:29.68) (0:31.02) 

Alanah Richardson 201m 808m 809m 808m 171m 405m 404m 406m 402m 1616m 

3 9
MY ULTIMATE RUDI 

51.52 0:29.92

04.18 07.63 
14.96 1:01.53 1:01.07 1:00.85 0:13.04 [6] 

0:43.43 [6] 1:14.57 [6] 1:44.50 [6] 2:15.44 
2:02.38 

2:02.45 +32m 14.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.38) (0:31.15) (0:29.92) (0:30.93) 

Gary Bond 204m 816m 816m 818m 178m 408m 408m 409m 410m 1634m 

4 2
THREE CHORD RIFF 

52.02 0:29.93

04.01 07.38 
14.44 1:02.16 1:01.10 1:01.15 0:12.26 [3] 

0:43.25 [5] 1:14.43 [5] 1:44.36 [5] 2:15.57 
2:03.31 

2:02.57 +20m 15.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.99) (0:31.17) (0:29.93) (0:31.22) 

Clint Sneddon 203m 814m 815m 815m 172m 406m 408m 407m 407m 1629m 

5 6
VANITY BAY 

51.48 0:29.83

04.41 08.04 
15.42 1:01.56 1:01.26 1:00.65 0:13.39 [7] 

0:43.53 [7] 1:14.96 [7] 1:44.79 [7] 2:15.61 
2:02.23 

2:02.60 +36m 16.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.15) (0:31.43) (0:29.83) (0:30.82) 

Paige Bevan 204m 818m 818m 823m 176m 410m 408m 410m 413m 1641m 

6 7
ROCCO VARIETY 

52.74 0:29.75

03.95 07.28 
14.24 1:01.73 1:00.94 1:01.71 0:12.31 [4] 

0:42.85 [3] 1:14.04 [3] 1:43.79 [3] 2:15.75 
2:03.44 

2:02.73 +14m 18.2m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.54) (0:31.19) (0:29.75) (0:31.96) 

Lola Weidemann 202m 808m 809m 810m 175m 405m 404m 406m 404m 1618m 

7 4
KIWI ROYALTY 

52.34 0:30.31

03.86 07.18 
14.63 1:01.70 1:01.45 1:03.69 0:12.19 [2] 

0:42.76 [2] 1:13.90 [2] 1:44.21 [4] 2:17.60 
2:05.39 

2:04.40 +24m 42.9m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.56) (0:31.14) (0:30.31) (0:33.38) 

Trent Hodges 208m 818m 814m 813m 173m 411m 407m 407m 407m 1631m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 4: GARRARDS REDCLIFFE YEARLING SALE SUNDAY 29 MARCH PACE -
1780m

02 February 2026 - 6:57PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



Scratched: BEYONSKI (3), ULTIMATE HUNTER (5)

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 4: GARRARDS REDCLIFFE YEARLING SALE SUNDAY 29 MARCH PACE -
1780m

02 February 2026 - 6:57PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.72

1st
Quarter

0:41.80
(0:30.08)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.18
(0:30.38)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.38
(0:29.20)

4th
Quarter

2:11.44
(0:30.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
QUEEN LILIBET 

52.34 0:29.19

03.96 07.34 
14.40 0:59.86 0:59.13 0:59.25 0:12.33 [3] 

0:42.24 [3] 1:12.19 [2] 1:41.38 [1] 2:11.44 
1:59.11 

1:58.83 +20m 2:11.44
Lead Q3

(0:29.92) (0:29.94) (0:29.19) (0:30.06) 

Jayson Finnis 205m 817m 815m 810m 173m 409m 408m 407m 403m 1627m 

2 9
THE BLACK FOX 

52.42 0:28.97

04.15 07.71 
14.86 1:00.01 0:59.07 0:59.86 0:13.04 [7] 

0:42.95 [6] 1:13.04 [5] 1:42.02 [3] 2:12.91 
1:59.87 

2:00.16 +29m 19.6m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.91) (0:30.10) (0:28.97) (0:30.89) 

Adam Richardson 206m 817m 819m 814m 177m 409m 409m 411m 404m 1632m 

3 5
DOLLAR BROWNIE 

55.19 0:29.78

03.78 06.99 
13.81 1:00.46 1:00.16 1:02.87 0:11.72 [1] 

0:41.80 [1] 1:12.18 [1] 1:41.96 [2] 2:15.05 
2:03.33 

2:02.09 +13m 48.4m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.08) (0:30.38) (0:29.78) (0:33.09) 

Damon Watson 202m 812m 811m 809m 172m 407m 405m 406m 403m 1621m 

4 3
BLACK GEMSTONE 

49.68 0:30.05

04.13 07.73 
15.48 1:00.33 1:00.83 1:02.48 0:13.27 [8] 

0:43.33 [8] 1:13.61 [8] 1:44.15 [7] 2:16.09 
2:02.81 

2:03.04 +27m 62.3m 
Q2 Q1

(0:30.05) (0:30.28) (0:30.55) (0:31.93) 

Ricky Gordon 207m 814m 815m 818m 175m 408m 407m 409m 410m 1632m 

5 8
MULLUM BOY 

51.62 0:29.90

04.02 07.40 
14.53 1:00.03 1:00.61 1:03.66 0:12.69 [5] 

0:42.59 [5] 1:12.72 [4] 1:43.21 [4] 2:16.39 
2:03.69 

2:03.31 +27m 66.3m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.90) (0:30.13) (0:30.48) (0:33.18) 

Dean Weller 206m 817m 817m 814m 177m 408m 409m 409m 405m 1631m 

6 1
SINGER SNAP 

52.52 0:30.05

04.09 07.59 
14.56 1:00.56 1:01.28 1:04.42 0:12.47 [4] 

0:42.52 [4] 1:13.05 [6] 1:43.81 [6] 2:17.47 
2:04.99 

2:04.28 +12m 80.8m 
Lead Q1

(0:30.05) (0:30.52) (0:30.76) (0:33.66) 

Trent Hodges 202m 808m 810m 813m 171m 405m 403m 407m 406m 1620m 

7 7
OLD ENGLISH 

50.51 0:29.97

04.11 07.66 
14.87 1:00.39 1:01.66 1:04.40 0:13.01 [6] 

0:42.98 [7] 1:13.39 [7] 1:44.63 [8] 2:17.80 
2:04.79 

2:04.58 +15m 85.2m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.97) (0:30.42) (0:31.24) (0:33.16) 

David Stewart 202m 806m 808m 813m 176m 404m 403m 405m 408m 1619m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 5: BECOME A REDCLIFFE HRC MEMBER 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE -
1780m

02 February 2026 - 7:31PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.72

1st
Quarter

0:41.80
(0:30.08)

2nd
Quarter

1:12.18
(0:30.38)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.38
(0:29.20)

4th
Quarter

2:11.44
(0:30.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 2
MONTANA ONE 

53.21 0:30.10

03.91 07.21 
14.18 1:00.50 1:01.40 1:06.26 0:12.08 [2] 

0:42.18 [2] 1:12.57 [3] 1:43.57 [5] 2:18.84 
2:06.76 

2:05.52 +12m 99.1m 
Lead Q1

(0:30.10) (0:30.40) (0:31.00) (0:35.26) 

Noel Parrish 202m 811m 810m 809m 172m 406m 404m 406m 404m 1620m 

Scratched: TEGAN LEE (4)

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 5: BECOME A REDCLIFFE HRC MEMBER 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE -
1780m

02 February 2026 - 7:31PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:12.03

1st
Quarter

0:44.14
(0:32.11)

2nd
Quarter

1:16.23
(0:32.09)

3rd
Quarter

1:46.11
(0:29.88)

4th
Quarter

2:15.33
(0:29.22)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 3
ROCKNROLL KNIGHT 

52.52 0:29.11

04.03 07.61 
15.11 1:03.89 1:01.35 0:58.60 0:12.85 [3] 

0:44.88 [3] 1:16.73 [3] 1:46.22 [2] 2:15.33 
2:02.49 

2:02.35 +19m 2:15.33
Q4 Q4

(0:32.03) (0:31.86) (0:29.49) (0:29.11) 

Brendan Barnes 203m 809m 816m 817m 172m 404m 405m 411m 406m 1627m 

2 2
SATURDAY DANCE 

52.49 0:29.88

03.84 07.14 
14.28 1:04.19 1:01.96 0:59.82 0:12.03 [1] 

0:44.14 [1] 1:16.23 [1] 1:46.11 [1] 2:16.06 
2:04.01 

2:03.01 +6m 9.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:32.11) (0:32.08) (0:29.88) (0:29.94) 

Jayson Finnis 202m 807m 807m 807m 172m 404m 403m 404m 403m 1614m 

3 4
RAINBOW GAMBLER 

50.94 0:29.84

04.21 07.95 
15.62 1:03.66 1:01.64 0:59.98 0:13.41 [4] 

0:45.27 [4] 1:17.08 [4] 1:46.92 [4] 2:17.06 
2:03.64 

2:03.91 +15m 23.1m 
Q4 Q3

(0:31.86) (0:31.80) (0:29.84) (0:30.14) 

Lola Weidemann 203m 810m 810m 812m 173m 405m 405m 405m 407m 1622m 

4 5
BAHAMAS MISS 

51.62 0:29.99

04.42 08.32 
16.14 1:03.56 1:01.56 1:00.13 0:13.87 [5] 

0:45.87 [5] 1:17.46 [5] 1:47.45 [6] 2:17.60 
2:03.70 

2:04.40 +41m 30.4m 
Q4 Q3

(0:32.00) (0:31.56) (0:29.99) (0:30.14) 

Zac Chappenden 203m 823m 825m 823m 175m 408m 416m 409m 414m 1646m 

5 1
SAYCHELLES 

51.01 0:30.04

04.00 07.45 
14.73 1:04.07 1:02.08 1:01.65 0:12.47 [2] 

0:44.50 [2] 1:16.55 [2] 1:46.57 [3] 2:18.20 
2:05.72 

2:04.94 +1m 38.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:32.03) (0:32.04) (0:30.04) (0:31.61) 

Ricky Gordon 203m 805m 805m 805m 171m 403m 402m 403m 403m 1610m 

6 6
TIGER ATTACK 

51.37 0:29.59

04.57 08.64 
16.57 1:03.28 1:01.14 1:01.07 0:14.28 [6] 

0:46.03 [6] 1:17.57 [6] 1:47.17 [5] 2:18.65 
2:04.36 

2:05.35 +22m 44.5m 
Q2 Q3

(0:31.74) (0:31.55) (0:29.59) (0:31.48) 

Trent Hodges 203m 811m 816m 818m 174m 405m 406m 410m 408m 1628m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 6: WOLF SIGNS 1 WIN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m

02 February 2026 - 8:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:12.78

1st
Quarter

0:45.43
(0:32.65)

2nd
Quarter

1:18.64
(0:33.21)

3rd
Quarter

1:48.76
(0:30.12)

4th
Quarter

2:18.55
(0:29.79)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
NIGHT NEEDS 

51.48 0:29.79

03.87 07.36 
14.84 1:05.86 1:03.33 0:59.91 0:12.78 [1] 

0:45.43 [1] 1:18.64 [1] 1:48.76 [1] 2:18.55 
2:05.77 

2:05.26 +14m 2:18.55
Q4 Q4

(0:32.65) (0:33.21) (0:30.12) (0:29.79) 

Layne Dwyer 197m 810m 811m 810m 175m 407m 403m 408m 402m 1619m 

2 4
TENGGERI 

51.91 0:30.42

04.11 07.84 
15.80 1:05.44 1:03.34 1:00.96 0:13.36 [4] 

0:45.88 [3] 1:18.80 [2] 1:49.22 [2] 2:19.76 
2:06.40 

2:06.36 +26m 16.2m 
Q4 Q3

(0:32.52) (0:32.92) (0:30.42) (0:30.54) 

Mathew Neilson 206m 818m 817m 815m 173m 410m 408m 409m 407m 1634m 

3 2
MY PRECIOUS BLING 

52.49 0:30.24

04.13 07.76 
15.66 1:05.87 1:03.14 1:00.98 0:13.24 [3] 

0:46.21 [4] 1:19.11 [4] 1:49.36 [4] 2:20.10 
2:06.85 

2:06.66 +22m 20.7m 
Q4 Q3

(0:32.97) (0:32.90) (0:30.24) (0:30.74) 

Adam Richardson 203m 810m 816m 820m 172m 404m 406m 410m 410m 1630m 

4 5
BETTY WINKLE 

51.08 0:30.35

04.23 08.10 
16.12 1:05.46 1:03.02 1:00.91 0:13.76 [5] 

0:46.55 [5] 1:19.21 [5] 1:49.56 [5] 2:20.13 
2:06.37 

2:06.68 +15m 21.1m 
Q4 Q3

(0:32.79) (0:32.67) (0:30.35) (0:30.56) 

Clint Sneddon 203m 810m 810m 811m 173m 405m 406m 405m 407m 1622m 

5 3
BOURNE HUNGRY 

50.40 0:30.44

03.93 07.51 
15.41 1:05.87 1:03.39 1:01.44 0:12.93 [2] 

0:45.85 [2] 1:18.81 [3] 1:49.25 [3] 2:20.25 
2:07.31 

2:06.79 +8m 22.7m 
Q4 Q3

(0:32.92) (0:32.95) (0:30.44) (0:31.00) 

Lola Weidemann 204m 809m 808m 807m 172m 405m 404m 404m 403m 1616m 

Scratched: KEAYANG AVA (6)

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02

Race 7: LADBROKES BLACKBOOK MAIDEN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m

02 February 2026 - 8:31PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 1: LADBROKES POPULAR SRM PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 5:16PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 1: LADBROKES POPULAR SRM PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 5:16PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 2: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 5:46PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 2: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 5:46PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 3: BURWOOD STUD PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 6:21PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 4: GARRARDS REDCLIFFE YEARLING SALE SUNDAY 29 MARCH PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 6:57PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 4: GARRARDS REDCLIFFE YEARLING SALE SUNDAY 29 MARCH PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 6:57PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 5: BECOME A REDCLIFFE HRC MEMBER 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 7:31PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 5: BECOME A REDCLIFFE HRC MEMBER 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 7:31PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 6: WOLF SIGNS 1 WIN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 8:04PM


	Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-02
	Race 7: LADBROKES BLACKBOOK MAIDEN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m
	02 February 2026 - 8:31PM



